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NESE Sec. 1, T5N, R45W

Bledsoe 9−1−5−45

OMIMEX PETROLEUM INC.
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S

L X
 134’ F

E
L

Lat/Long 40.428888/ −
102.320840

C
em

ent V
olum

e

C
aliper Log

P
E

X
 A

IT
 G

P
IT

 B
H

C
C

o
lo

rad
o

Y
u

m
a

B
allyn

ea l
B

led
so

e 9−1−5−45

O
M

IM
E

X
 P

E
T

R
O

L
E

U
M

 IN
C

.

S
tate:

C
ounty:

F
ield:

W
ell:

C
om

pany:



                                                        
                                                        
                                                        
                                                        
                                                        

RUN 1 RUN 2

Crew: Troy Ocanas
Rig: Exell 2

STOP STOPSTART STARTLOGGED  INTERVAL LOGGED  INTERVAL
10 ftFLUID LEVEL: FLUID LEVEL:

18C0−147PROGRAM VERSION: PROGRAM VERSION:
BFCL−0185SERVICE ORDER #: SERVICE ORDER #:

RUN 1 RUN 2
EQUIPMENT   DESCRIPTION

DOWNHOLE  EQUIPMENT

53.6EDTC−B 
EDTH−B
EDTC−B
EDTG−A/B

56.6LEH−QT 
LEH−QT

53.6Mud Tempe 
MDSB_EDTC 

SURFACE  EQUIPMENT
GSR−U/Y
NCT−B
CNB−AB
NCS−VB

WITM (EDTS)−A

Matrix 2.71 Llimestone
Tool ran as per tool sketch.

REMARKS:  RUN NUMBER 1 REMARKS:  RUN NUMBER 2
OS5: OS5:
OS4: OS4:
OS3: OS3:
OS2: OS2:
OS1: OS1:
OTHER SERVICES1 OTHER SERVICES2

DISCLAIMER
THE USE OF AND RELIANCE UPON THIS RECORDED−DATA BY THE HEREIN NAMED COMPANY (AND ANY OF ITS
AFFILIATES, PARTNERS, REPRESENTATIVES, AGENTS, CONSULTANTS AND EMPLOYEES) IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS
AND CONDITIONS AGREED UPON BETWEEN SCHLUMBERGER AND THE COMPANY, INCLUDING: (a) RESTRICTIONS ON
USE OF THE RECORDED−DATA; (b) DISCLAIMERS AND WAIVERS OF WARRANTIES AND REPRESENTATIONS REGARDING
COMPANY’S USE OF AND RELIANCE UPON THE RECORDED−DATA; AND (c) CUSTOMER’S FULL AND SOLE RESPONSIBILITY
FOR ANY INFERENCE DRAWN OR DECISION MADE IN CONNECTION WITH THE USE OF THIS RECORDED−DATA.
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ALL LENGTHS IN FEET
MEASUREMENTS RELATIVE TO TOOL ZERO

MAXIMUM STRING DIAMETER 4.63 IN

TOOL ZERO
0.0Tension 

Mud Resis 
Accelerom 

HTEN HMAS 
DHRU HV DF 

ACCZ 
0.1SP SENSOR 

7.9Power Sup 
Temperatu 

Induction 

17.9HRDD−BS 

MD
Production String Well Schematic Casing String

MDOD ID OD ID

(in) (ft) (ft) (in)

37.6HILTB−FTB 
HGNSD−B
HMCA
HGNH
NLS−KL
NSR−F 5068
HACCZ 749
HCNT
HGR
HRCC−B 860
HRMS−B 1829
HRGD−B 1719
GLS−VJ 5094
MCFL Device
HILT Nucl. LS
HILT Nucl. SS
HILT Nucl. BS
AIT−H
AHIS−BA 216
AHRM−A
BOW−SPR
NPV−N

41.6GPIT−F 
GPIH−B
GPIC−F

47.1AH−XXX 
AH−XXX

EDTC−B
EDTG−A/B

17.9HRDD−BS 
HRDD−SS 
HRDD−LS 

18.3HILT cali 
18.8MCFL 

24.2HRCC cart 

28.2HGNS sens 

30.6HGNS Neut 
31.1HGNS Neut 

36.9HGNS Gamm 
37.6HMCA 

HGNS HTEM 

47.1EDTCB Ele 
TelStatus 

EFTB DIAG 
48.3Gamma Ray 
50.1CTEM 

0



0.0 7.000 Casing String

472.0 7.000 Casing Shoe

472.0 6.250 Borehole Segment



OP System Version: 18C0−147

HILTB−FTB 18C0−147 GPIT−F SRPC−4072−Q4_2010_OP18
EDTC−B SRPC−4072−Q4_2010_OP18

Integrated Hole/Cement Volume Summary
  Hole Volume =  526.94 F3 

  Cement Volume =  280.71 F3  (assuming  4.50 IN  casing O.D.)

  Computed from   2700.0 FT  to    471.0 FT  using data channel(s) HCAL 

Input DLIS Files
DEFAULT AIT_TLD_MCFL_CNL_IS_005LUP FN:4 PRODUCER 16−Feb−2012 22:21 2700.0 FT 333.0 FT

Output DLIS Files
DEFAULT AIT_TLD_MCFL_CNL_IS_009PUP FN:8 PRODUCER 17−Feb−2012 00:00 2700.0 FT 333.0 FT

FCD2 − FCD3
From FCD2 to FCD3

PIP SUMMARY

Integrated Hole Volume Minor Pip Every  10 F3
Integrated Hole Volume Major Pip Every  100 F3

Integrated Cement Volume Minor Pip Every  10 F3
Integrated Cement Volume Major Pip Every  100 F3

Time Mark Every  60 S



279.68

273.74

276.71500

270.74

267.73

264.73600

261.72

258.71

252.57700

255.68

249.43

Bit Size (BS)
(IN)23 3

Bit Size (BS)
(IN)3 23

Bit Size (BS)
(IN)6 16

FCD2 (FCD)
(IN)23 3

FCD3 (FCD)
(IN)3 23

Gamma Ray (GR)
(GAPI)0 200

HILT Caliper (HCAL)
(IN)6 16

HILT Caliper (HCAL)
(IN)23 3

HILT Caliper (HCAL)
(IN)3 23

Stuck
Stretch
(STIT)

(F)0 50

Tension (TENS)
(LBF)6000 0

Cement Volume
(ICV)
(F3)

Cable
Drag

From STIA
to STIT

Tool/Tot.
Drag

From D3T
to STIA

280.71

279.68

280.71

280.71

280.71400

280.71



212.90

209.90

206.89

203.861100

200.84

194.74

197.80

191.691200

188.48

185.33

181.59

215.901000

218.92

221.97

225.01

228.03900

231.05

234.07

237.12

240.19800

243.23

246.31

212.90



109.05

112.251800

115.44

119.00

122.23

125.651700

128.86

132.04

135.16

138.311600

141.52

178.411300

141.52

171.90

175.26

168.23

164.941400

161.60

158.04

154.66

151.401500

148.18

144.79



34.90

37.78

40.69

43.682300

46.66

49.75

53.01

56.392200

59.84

63.43

66.96

70.592100

74.22

77.80

81.56

85.452000

89.25

92.65

95.94

99.141900

66.96

102.52

105.76



Parameters

DLIS Name Description Value

Bit Size (BS)
(IN)23 3

Bit Size (BS)
(IN)3 23

Bit Size (BS)
(IN)6 16

FCD2 (FCD)
(IN)23 3

FCD3 (FCD)
(IN)3 23

Gamma Ray (GR)
(GAPI)0 200

HILT Caliper (HCAL)
(IN)6 16

HILT Caliper (HCAL)
(IN)23 3

HILT Caliper (HCAL)
(IN)3 23

Stuck
Stretch
(STIT)

(F)0 50

Tension (TENS)
(LBF)6000 0

Cement Volume
(ICV)
(F3)

Cable
Drag

From STIA
to STIT

FCD2 − FCD3
From FCD2 to FCD3

Tool/Tot.
Drag

From D3T
to STIA

PIP SUMMARY

Integrated Hole Volume Minor Pip Every  10 F3
Integrated Hole Volume Major Pip Every  100 F3

Integrated Cement Volume Minor Pip Every  10 F3
Integrated Cement Volume Major Pip Every  100 F3

Time Mark Every  60 S

−0.042700

FR_HCAL FR_HCAL_1 FR_HCAL_2
0.66

FR_GR

3.52

6.35

9.212600

12.08

14.94

17.81

20.652500

23.48

26.31

29.15

32.022400

0.66
FR_GR



PEX AIT GPIT BHC
Caliper Log
Cement Volume

Well:
Field:
County:
State:

Bledsoe 9−1−5−45
Ballyneal
Yuma
Colorado

Input DLIS Files
DEFAULT AIT_TLD_MCFL_CNL_IS_005LUP FN:4 PRODUCER 16−Feb−2012 22:21 2700.0 FT 333.0 FT

Output DLIS Files
DEFAULT AIT_TLD_MCFL_CNL_IS_009PUP FN:8 PRODUCER 17−Feb−2012 00:00

OP System Version: 18C0−147

HILTB−FTB 18C0−147 GPIT−F SRPC−4072−Q4_2010_OP18
EDTC−B SRPC−4072−Q4_2010_OP18

 Format: G_DCAL_FORMAT       Vertical Scale:   2" per 100’  Graphics File Created: 17−Feb−2012 00:00

DLIS Name Description Value
HOLEV: Integrated Hole/Cement Volume

FCD Future Casing (Outer) Diameter 4.5 IN
HVCS Integrated Hole Volume Caliper Selection AUTOMATIC

STI: Stuck Tool Indicator
LBFR Trigger for MAXIS First Reading Label TDL
STKT STI Stuck Threshold 2.5 FT
TDD Total Depth − Driller 2702.00 FT
TDL Total Depth − Logger 2702.00 FT

DIR: Directional Survey Computation
SPVD TVD of Starting Point 2699.18 FT
TIMD Along−hole depth of Tie−in Point 472 FT
TIVD TVD of Tie−in Point 472 FT

System and Miscellaneous
BS Bit Size 6.250 IN
DO Depth Offset for Playback 0.0 FT
PP Playback Processing NORMAL
TD Total Depth 2702 FT

Company:

Well:

OMIMEX PETROLEUM INC.

Bledsoe 9−1−5−45


